
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	CLUTTER	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-19 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Olive txn_LgHbxdo $600.00 $600.00
2025-09-19 Grant	to	Emir	Bruges txn_vgHewYz -$61.50 $538.50
2025-09-19 Grant	to	Kashyap txn_nEHMzN6 -$17.00 $521.50
2025-09-19 Grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_p5H0kZo -$25.50 $496.00
2025-09-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kashyap txn_9KHyw2a $0.71 $496.71
2025-09-22 Grant	to	Mustafa txn_brHZoVA -$27.50 $469.21
2025-09-22 Grant	to	Salem txn_K9HZJGY -$7.50 $461.71
2025-09-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Salem txn_AWHxkGQ $7.50 $469.21
2025-09-22 Topup	of	grant	to	Mustafa txn_mAHOzkx -$60.00 $409.21
2025-09-23 Transfer	from	Summer	of	Making	2025 txn_V0HLVWx $60.00 $469.21
2025-09-24 Grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_XGHQxvJ -$39.00 $430.21
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Orion txn_5wHRG4J -$15.00 $415.21
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Qwatrum txn_YRHKovp -$65.00 $350.21
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_xQHNE2q -$50.00 $300.21
2025-09-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Armaan	Soni txn_lZHQd60 $1.08 $301.29
2025-09-27 Grant	to	Nullskulls txn_5wHRb4d -$181.00 $120.29
2025-09-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nullskulls txn_xQHNg05 $0.55 $120.84

WITHDRAWN:	$549.00.	DEPOSITED:	$669.84. $120.84

YSWS	–	Clutter	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Clutter's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


